

NYS



The goal for New York State Career Development Opportunities, Inc is to assist women who are starting, changing or advancing their careers due to unemployment, underutilization or changes in life which have impacted their earning potential or job stability.

Our accomplishments include financially supporting speakers and programs at conference and presenting The Reality Store™, a financial simulation workshop for female high school students which teaches them to make lifestyle decisions based on their financial savvy.







Women helping women









New York State Career Development Opportunities, Inc.

Since 2005, New York State Career Development Opportunities, Inc. has been helping women across New York State achieve their full potential.

New York State Career Development Opportunities (CDO) Inc. was incorporated July 7, 2005 and granted tax exempt status on September 25, 2006.

Email questions to: **NYSCDO@gmail.com**

For more information view the web page at http://nyswomeninc.org/NYSCDO

Women helping women and girls.

How does New York State Career Development Opportunities, Inc empower women?

- Providing out-reach programs to women who would otherwise remain unemployable.
- Empowering business and professional women by sponsoring lectures, seminars, and online training.
- Supporting educational assistance for women where benefits do not exist. NYS CDO offers a scholarship for women. Go to http://nyswomeninc.org/NYSCDO
- Introducing girls ages 13-17 to workshops and seminars about making important career choices.



Young women participate in a financial simulation workshop where they make decisions about future careers and lifestyle choices based on their financial savvy.

Help us empower all women throughout New York State.

Please join us in our efforts to provide critical programs and services for women and girls. All donations welcomed and appreciated. New York State Career Development Opportunities, Inc is a registered 501 (c) (3). All donations are tax deductible.

Sponsorship Levels

Platinum \$1,000 per year

Gold \$750 per year

Silver \$500 per year

Bronze \$250 per year

Sponsor

\$25	- \$249	
ΨZJ	- φ247	

Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone			

Total donation: \$_

Please make check payable to New York State Career Development Opportunities, Inc. and mail to: **New York State Career Development Opportunities, Inc.** P.O. Box 133 • Rome, NY 13442-0133



New York State Career Development Opportunities, Inc. P.O. Box 133 Rome, NY 13442-0133